Military League Central Orienteering

Leek and Upper Hulme - 17 Feb 2016

Well done to all of those individuals who braved the weather the lovely Leek had to offer us.
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Name
Paul Addison
Dunn
Mallinson
lan Hopkins
Chaffey
McNally
John Franklin
Ray Collins
Richardson
Mitson
Darlami
Painter
Henderson
Russell Buxton
Sally Chaffey
Kim Buxton
Read
Wressell
Neil Adams

Bentley
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Name
Barry Houghton
Rai
Derek Gale
Cunnew
Cordery
Gale

20 Controls

Name
Kabin
Ashex
Downey
Steve Nightingale

Boal

280m Climb

Unit/ Club
DVO
30 SR
JITG
Ind
DVO
22 SR
SYO
WCH
16 SR
7 Reg RLC
22 SR
16 SR
30SR
DVO
DVO
DVO
16 SR
18 SR
WCH
ITG

155m Climb

Unit/ Club
HOC
22 SR
DVO
1SR
1SR
DVO

180m Climb

Unit/ Club
18 SR
22 SR

RAF Digby
HOC
16 SR

Age Class
M55
M35
M35
M50
M50
M40
M65
M60
M21
W40
M35
M21
M21
M55
W50
W55
W35
M35
M55
M40

Age Class
M65
M35
M70
M21
W40
W70

Age Class

M21
M21
M35
M65
M21

Time
56.45
64.44
66.01
68.49
71.01
71.43
72.57
77.06
83.04
86.41
88.10
88.24
88.38
91.43
95.33
104.03
105.08
111.46
123.25

Retired

Time
49.02
52.11
59.38
69.52
83.43

Retired

Time

82.02

83.09
111.13
Retired

Retired

Time Behind

8.01

9.16
12.04
14.16
14.58
16.12
20.21
26.19
29.56
31.25
31.39
31.53
34.58
35.48
47.18
48.23
55.01
66.40

Time Behind

3.07
10.36
20.50
34.41

Time Behind

1.07
29.17

KM Time
9.10
10.26
10.38
11.06
11.27
11.34
11.45
12.26
13.23
13.59
14.13
14.15
14.18
14.48
15.25
16.47
16.57
18.01
19.54

KM Time
11.58
12.44
14.33
17.02
20.25

KM Time
19.32
19.48
26.29






